
Doug Chorvat,Jr. 
Clerk of Circuit Court & Comptroller - Hernando County 
20 N. Main Street, Brooksville, FL 34601 - (352) 754-4201 

October 27, 2022 

Hernando County Board of County Commissioners 
20 North Main Street 
Brooksville, FL 34601 

Dear Commissioners: 

Pursuant to Florida Statute 218.36, I am pleased to announce the return of 
$1,209,363.98 to the County's General Fund for the fiscal year which ended 
September 30, 2022. This figure represents the revenue which remains in the Clerk's 
General Operating fund after payment of all expenditures and has been deposited in 
the bank account of the Board of County commissioners. 

The Clerk and Comptroller's office remains committed to providing unmatched 
customer service, as well as operating efficiently. 

I hereby attest to the accuracy of these expenditures and the final totals contained 
herein. 

() 
Doug Charvat, Jr. 
Clerk of Circuit Court and Comptroller 

Cc: file 



Doug Chorvat,Jr. 
Clerk of Circuit Court &: Comptroller - Hernando County 
20 N. Main Street, Brooksville, FL 34601 - (352) 754-4201 

October 27, 2022 

Hernando County Board of County Commissioners 
20 North Main Street 
Brooksville, FL 34601 

Re: FY 2022 Annual Report to Hernando County BOCC per Florida Statute 218.36. 

Hernando County, Florida 
Clerk of Court and Comptroller General Operating Fund 
September 30, 2022 

Revenue: 
Account Description 
34***** Charges for Services 
36***** Miscellaneous Revenues 
38***** Other Sources/Tfr from Board 

Total 

Expenses: 
Account Description 
51 0**** Personal Services 
530**** Operating Expenses 
560**** Capital 
590**** Operating Trfr to the Board 

Total 

Balance due to the Board of County 
Commissioners 

' 

Amount 
$ 2,005,573.72 

8,396.42 
6,272,914.60 

$ 8,286,884.74 

Amount 
$ 4,666,544.94 

2,141,412.58 
269,563.24 

1,209,363.98 
$ 8,286,884.74 

$ 1,209,363.98 



Certification: 
I do solemnly swear that the information reported herein is a true, correct and complete 
report of all revenues and expenditures of this office for the fiscal year ended 
September 30, 2021 . 

Doug Charvat, Jr 
Clerk of Court & Comptroller 
Hernando County, Florida 

State of Florida 
County of Hernando 
Sworn to and subscribed before me by means of ( ) physical presence or ( ) online 
notarization this 28th day of October 2022, 

by(nameofnotary) HctDl KLL~fE. 

Signature of Notary Public, State of Florida 
.,_v,11.. -, 

~" .••••.;<to HEIDI KURPPE 
• • • Commission# HH 286208 .,. ... 
~?- 0,f Expires July 11, 2026 

0Ff\: 

(Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public 

Personally known / or Produced Identification __ 
Type of identification produced , if applicable _ ______ _ 


