October 27, 2022

Hernando County Board of County Commissioners 20 North Main Street Brooksville, FL 34601

Dear Commissioners:

Pursuant to Florida Statute 218.36, I am pleased to announce the return of \$1,209,363.98 to the County's General Fund for the fiscal year which ended September 30, 2022. This figure represents the revenue which remains in the Clerk's General Operating fund after payment of all expenditures and has been deposited in the bank account of the Board of County commissioners.

The Clerk and Comptroller's office remains committed to providing unmatched customer service, as well as operating efficiently.

I hereby attest to the accuracy of these expenditures and the final totals contained herein.

Doug Chorvat, Jr.

Clerk of Circuit Court and Comptroller

Cc: file



October 27, 2022

Hernando County Board of County Commissioners 20 North Main Street Brooksville, FL 34601

Re: FY 2022 Annual Report to Hernando County BOCC per Florida Statute 218.36.

Hernando County, Florida

Clerk of Court and Comptroller General Operating Fund

September 30, 2022

Revenue	venue:
---------	--------

Account	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>
34****	Charges for Services	\$ 2,005,573.72
36****	Miscellaneous Revenues	8,396.42
38****	Other Sources/Tfr from Board	6,272,914.60
	Total	\$ 8,286,884.74

Expenses:

<u>Account</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>
510****	Personal Services	\$ 4,666,544.94
530****	Operating Expenses	2,141,412.58
560****	Capital	269,563.24
590****	Operating Trfr to the Board	1,209,363.98
	Total	\$ 8,286,884.74

Balance	due	to the	Board	of	County
Commis	sion	ers			

\$ 1,209,363.98

Certification:

I do solemnly swear that the information reported herein is a true, correct and complete report of all revenues and expenditures of this office for the fiscal year ended September 30, 2021.

(signature)

Doug Chorvat, Jr Clerk of Court & Comptroller Hernando County, Florida

State of Florida County of Hernando Sworn to and subscribed before me by means of () physical presence or () online notarization this 28th day of October 2022,

by (name of notary) HEIDI KURPPE

Signature of Notary Public, State of Florida



(Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public

Personally known ___ or Produced Identification____

Type of identification produced, if applicable______